THE POWER OF COMMITMENT



About Us w

GM INDUSTRIES is a high technology professional firm
engaged in designing and manufacturing Precision
Plastics Injection and Pressure Die Casting Molds,
Precision Injection Parts and Gauges, etc. With years of
experience and expertise, we have successfully delivered
many of mold designs as well as fabrications to meet
your design needs.

GM Industry was founded in 2007 by Wasim Akram Saifi.
With over a decade of experience in the industry, GM
Industry has become a leading provider of die molding,
CAM & CAD, plastic molding, zinc casting molding, CNC, |
EDM, and other related services. We're proud to be a part
of such a dynamic and innovative company, and we're
committed to continuing to provide our clients with the
highest quality products and services possible. Mr. Wasim Akram Saifi

Director GM Industries




Our Machines List
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Vertical Machining Center
Vertical Machining Center
Electric Discharge Machine
Electric Discharge Machine
Conventional Milling (with DRO)

Conventional Milling

Lathe
Surface Grinder
Drilling M/C

Air Compressor
Electric Gantry Crain
Hydraulic Lifter
Polishing Kit

CHECKING INSTRUMENTS:

Digital Height Gauge

Dial Indicator

Dial Indicator

Dial Indicator (Plunger type)
Radius Gauge

Dial Caliper

Digital Caliper

Combination set

GW TAIWAN

VH 850L3 Twin Horn
ZNC SMART S-50
ZNC ICONIK

M1TR

M1TR

570-302

1000x600x600

800x500x500
350x300x300
350x300x300
500x300x300
500x300x300
6” INCH

450x300

Drill 50mm

200 liters
1.5 Ton
2 QTon

0-300mm
01
0.01mm
0.01mm
0.5-15

0.01mm

180°
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Mitsubishi (TAIWAN)
Fanuk (JAPAN)
ELECTRONICA
ICONIK

PRECICUT (TAIWAN
RENU MACHINE
AMAR MACHINE

GAMT

GALLEY

ELGI

China

Taiwan

Mitutoyo (Japan)
Mitutoyo (Japan)
Mitutoyo (Japan)
Mitutoyo (Japan)




Our Moulding Machines

GW TAIWAN
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FERROMATIC

FERROMATIC

EURO TECH
EURO TECH

ELECTRONICA
ELECTRONICA
HAITIAN

iTALTECH

80 Ton

100 Ton
185 Ton
180 Ton

100 Ton

145 Ton

180 Ton

450 Ton

GERMANY

THAILAND
THAILAND

TAIWAN
TAIWAN

TAIWAN

ITALY
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Our Value

¢

GM INDUSTRIES is committed to achieve the milestone through
hundred percent customer satisfaction & support by providing high
quality tools with on time delivery at best competitive price.

Hence we focus on continuous improvement our quality & delivery
system to remain on race.




Our Valuable Partner & Customers
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. DRDO

. Napino Auto & Electronics
. CSIR

. MPL

. Dynamic Safety

. Radiance Safety Solutions
. lotfy Solutions

8. ATMA Autotech Pvt. Ltd.
AND MANY OTHERS...
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Our Valuable Products
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Developing Plastic Injection Moulds For:

AUTOMOTIVE HEALTH CARE

ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIAL




WATCH OUR PORTFOLIO’S SOME OF THE MOULDS
MANUFACTURED BY GM INDUSTRIES
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Die Moulds Manufacturing QY




CNC VMV Automated Machines
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Electric Discharge Machines
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Molding Machines
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Molding Machines
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Molding Machines
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Molding Machines




Molding Machines




Molding Machines
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THE POWER OF COMMITMENT

www.godmotherindustries.com




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30

